
N E W  V I S I O N  F O R  L I G H T I N G

Name

Reference

Body color 

Material

Category

Light source

Gross luminous �ux

Power

Colour temperature CCT

Colour Rendering Index

Light beam angle

Number of LEDs 

Chip Type

Dimming

Median useful Life

Light Guide Panel (LGP)

Ingress Protection

Dimension (mm)

Cut-Size (mm)

ON / OFF 

Class II

Frequency (Hz)

Power Factor

Mains voltage

Ingress Protection

DRIVER OPTIONS

MCP LED Panel light

El-MCP-06W-R

White

Aluminum

Recessed

LED

360Lm

6W

3000 / 4000/7000 K

CRI = 80

120°

30

SMD2835

Non Dimmable

20,000 hours

Polystyrene (PS)

IP20

Ø 120mm

Ø 110mm

50/60 Hz

0.5

AC 85-265V

IP20

120mm

110mm

PRODUCT

LIGHTING INFORMATION

OTHER DATA

LED PANEL LIGHT
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PHOTOMETRIC DETAILS 

LX-DISTANCE DIAGRAM

1.50m
4.92ft

66.47 , 66.47lx
6.18 , 6.18fc

4.56m
14.96ft

2.25m
7.38ft

29.54 , 29.54lx
2.74 , 2.74fc

6.84m
22.44ft

3.50m
11.48ft

12.21 , 12.21lx
1.13 , 1.13fc

10.64m
34.91ft

4.00m
13.12ft

9.35 , 9.35lx
0.87 , 0.87fc

12.16m
39.90ft

5.00m
16.40ft

5.98 , 5.98lx
0.56 , 0.56fc

15.20m
49.87ft

6.50m
21.33ft

3.54 , 3.54lx
0.33 , 0.33fc

19.76m
64.84ft

7.00m
22.97ft

3.05 , 3.05lx
0.28 , 0.28fc

21.28m
69.82ft

8.00m
26.25ft

2.34 , 2.34lx
0.22 , 0.22fc

24.32m
79.80ft

9.00m
29.53ft

1.85 , 1.85lx
0.17 , 0.17fc

27.36m
89.77ft

10.00m
32.81ft

1.50 , 1.50lx
0.14 , 0.14fc

30.40m
99.75ft

Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
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MCP PREMIUM SERIES


